Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION NO. 52

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Tahorakuri No. 5E Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Taupo on Friday, the 19th day of December, 1919, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution :— "That a proposed alienation of portion of the land by way of sale to Robert Palmer, William Edward Palmer, and Sydney Robert Palmer shall be agreed to." Dated at Botoring this 15th day of November 1919.

Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919. W. E. RAWSON

President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District bareby potition that a matrix for THE Maori Land Board for the Walariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Pukaingataru B No. 18 Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Te Puke on Wednesday, the 17th day of December, 1919, for the pur-pose of considering the following proposed resolution: — "That a proposed alienation of the land by way of sale to Edward George Cruickshank shall be agreed to." Deted at Botrow this 18th day of Normhers 1910

Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W. E. RAWSON President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Pukaingataru B No. 1E No. 2 Block will be held, in pur-suance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Te Puke on Wednesday, the 17th day of December, 1919, for the purpose of considering the following proposed reso-

"That a proposed alignation of the land by way of sale to Edward George Cruickshank shall be agreed to." Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W. E. RAWSON,

President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

Regulation No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land L District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Pukaingataru B No. 16 No. 1 Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Te Puke on Wednesday, the 17th day of December, 1919, for the purpose of considering the following proposed

Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W. E. RAWSON President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION NO. 52

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Pukaingataru B No. 3 Section 1B No. 2 Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Te Puke on Wednesday, the 17th day of December, 1919, for the purpose of considering the following proposed membridge.

"(1.) That a proposed alienation of the land by way of lease to Te Pirihi Kerei shall be agreed to.

"(2.) That a proposed alienation of the land by way of lease to Robert Tees shall be agreed to." Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W. E. RAWSON President.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Pukaingataru B No 1D Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Te Puke on Wednesday, the 17th day of December, 1919, at 16 Fuke purpose of considering the following proposed resolution: — "That a proposed alignation of the land by way of sale to Edward George Cruickshank shall be agreed to." Dated at Botrum this 15th day of Negroships, 1010

Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W. E. RAWSON,

President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION NO. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land Dis-L trict hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Whakapoukorero No. 5B No. 1 Block will be held, in pur-suance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Te Puke on Wednesday, the 17th day of December, 1919, for the

Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919. W. E. RAWSON,

President

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION No. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Whaiti Kuranui No. 6A No. 2A Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Tauranga on Tuesday, the 16th day of December, 1919, at

W. E. RAWSON, President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION NO. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Whaiti-Kuranui No. 6a No. 2B Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Tauranga on Tuesday, the 16th day of December, 1919, at 10 o'clock in the forencon, for the purpose of considering the there are account and medition in following proposed resolution :-

"That a proposed alienation of the land by way of sale to Irene C. Goodfellow shall be agreed to." Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W. E. RAWSON,

President.

Notice of Meeting of Owners under Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909.

REGULATION NO. 52.

THE Maori Land Board for the Waiariki Maori Land District hereby notifies that a meeting of the owners of Whaiti-Kuranui No. 6A No. 2C Block will be held, in pursuance of Part XVIII of the Native Land Act, 1909, at Tauranga on Tuesday, the 16th day of December, 1919, at 10 o'clock in the forencon, for the purpose of considering the following proposed resolution :---

"That a proposed alienation of the land by way of sale to Irene C. Goodfellow shall be agreed to." Dated at Rotorua this 15th day of November, 1919.

W E. RAWSON President.